1 William Schollin Siitar
2 Elsa Fristedt
3 Alice Bjoérnlund
4 Mickey Ostensson
5 Gabriel Lundell
6 Ella Kariniemi
7 Neo Hager
8 Alice Dahlberg
9 Alfred Larsson
10 Disa Andersson
11 Ella Ljung
12 Elias Kariniemi
13 Selma Pieters

1 Noah Nystrom

2 Sebastian Bjornlund
3 Josef Nyberg

4 Noel Eriksson

5 Belle Andersson

6 Hasse Ljung

1 Isak Lundell
2 Henrik Flodmark
3 Jesper Svensson
4 Loke Olsvik

1 Ophelia Bouvin
2 |lda Svensson

3 Maija Kariniemi
4 Matilda Selander

1 Bjorn Johansson
2 Siri Englund

3 Gustav Eriksson

4 Kennet Dahlberg
5 Martin Nilsson

6 Vincent Brodin

7 Kerttu Kariniemi

8 Veronica Knutsson
9 Leif Selander

1 Gunnar Thunell
2 Kurt Andersson
3 Jorun Knutsson

1 Aimo Pekkala
2 Kjell Jonsson
3 Hakan Engman
4 Maria Larsson
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ResuﬂquSi11

Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb
Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb
Kvistbro

Kvistbro

Degerfors

Lannas

Lannas

Lannas

Lannas

Lannas

Lannas

Lannas

Lannas

Resultat LSi 13

Garphytte Skytteférening
Kvistbro
Kvistbro
Kvistbro
Lannas
Lannas

ResultgfgLSi 15

Degerfors
Lannas
Degerfors
Lannas

ResultgngSi 17

Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb
Degerfors

Lannas

Lannas

Resultg:gg_LSi 21

Kvistbro
Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb
Lannas
Lannas
Kvistbro
Kvistbro
Lannas
Lannas
Lannas

ResultgfgLSi 55

Orebro Gevar- och‘S’k’yttesport
Lannas
Kvistbro

ResultawtwLSi 65

Orero Gevar- och Skyttesport
Kumla

Lindesberg

Kvistbro
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100.7
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105.2
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103.0
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103.5
102.8

98.9
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104.3
105.3
104.4
100.2
102.6
99.4
99.7
95.8
89.3
92.6
83.8
441

105.5
102.8
101.7
95.6
101.1
99.9

105.5
104.2
1056.5
103.2

106.1
105.4
103.5
102.2

104.3
105.1
105.1
103.1
104.2
101.8
102.8
102.0
100.4

104.0
103.8
104.6

106.2
104.6
103.4
101.2

104.2
104.7
103.2
103.3
102.3
103.4
98.4
98.5
96.8
94.0
95.4
87.9

106.0
105.0
102.2
102.6
102.7
101.5

105.8
105.5
104.2
103.4

105.8
105.5
104.3
102.4

106.4
104.1
103.2
103.0
103.1
104.9
102.4
100.8
101.0

104.4
103.9
103.0

104.9
103.0
100.3
100.8

104.0
104.6
103.6
102.3
104.0
101.0
100.3
99.1
96.5
95.6
94.5
91.0

105.5
103.4
101.6
104.4

99.0
101.6

105.0
104.1
104.3
101.7

105.4
104.9
104.5
100.4

106.0
104.0
103.4
104.1
103.8
103.2
104.0
101.8
102.1

105.3
103.6
104.4

106.0
100.8
103.9
101.0

419.0
417.8
417.0
413.0
408.4
407.2
399.0
399.0
387.0
373.1
372.6
355.4
125.2

423.4
412.9
408.2
406.0
403.5
401.6

421.0
419.5
418.6
411.2

423.0
421.0
416.8
407.9

422.3
416.6
416.0
413.8
413.8
413.5
411.3
407.9
406.1

418.9
416.5
415.0

422.6
411.9
410.4
401.9



1 William Schollin Siitar
2 Elsa Fristedt
3 Alice Bjoérnlund
4 Mickey Ostensson
5 Gabriel Lundell
6 Ella Kariniemi
7 Neo Hager
8 Alice Dahlberg
9 Alfred Larsson
10 Disa Andersson
11 Ella Ljung
12 Elias Kariniemi
13 Selma Pieters
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Final Ungdom

Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb
Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb
Kvistbro

Kvistbro

Degerfors

Lannas
Lannas
Lannas
Lannas
Lannas
Lannas
Lannas
Lannas
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105.0
104.2
104.9
103.0
101.9
100.2
100.9
101.7
97.9
94.2
90.1
92.7
81.1

105.8
104.3
105.3
104.4
100.2
102.6
99.4
99.7
95.8
89.3
92.6
83.8
441

104.2
104.7
103.2
103.3
102.3
103.4
98.4
98.5
96.8
94.0
95.4
87.9

104.0
104.6
103.6
102.3
104.0
101.0
100.3
99.1
96.5
95.6
94.5
91.0

419.0
417.8
417.0
413.0
408.4
407.2
399.0
399.0
387.0
3731
372.6
355.4
125.2



1 Noah Nystrém
2 Ophelia Bouvin
3 Isak Lundell
4 lda Svensson
5 Henrik Flodmark
6 Jesper Svensson
7 Maija Kariniemi
8 Sebastian Bjornlund
9 Loke Olsvik
10 Josef Nyberg
11 Matilda Selander
12 Noel Eriksson
13 Belle Andersson
14 Hasse Ljung
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Final Junior

Garphytte Skytteférening
Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb
Degerfors

Degerfors

Lannas

Degerfors

Lannas

Kvistbro

Lannas

Kvistbro

Lannas

Kvistbro

Lannas

Lannas
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106.4 105.5
105.7 106.1
104.7 105.5
105.2 1054
105.7 104.2
104.6 105.5
104.5 103.5
101.7 102.8
102.9 103.2
102.7 101.7
102.9 102.2
103.4 956
100.7 101.1

98.6 999

106.0
105.8
105.8
105.5
105.5
104.2
104.3
105.0
103.4
102.2
102.4
102.6
102.7
101.5

105.5
105.4
105.0
104.9
104.1
104.3
104.5
103.4
101.7
101.6
100.4
104.4

99.0
101.6

423.4
423.0
421.0
421.0
419.5
418.6
416.8
412.9
411.2
408.2
407.9
406.0
403.5
401.6

39%
38~
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Martin
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Martin
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Martin
Typewritten Text

Martin
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Martin
Typewritten Text

Martin
Typewritten Text

Martin
Typewritten Text
39*

Martin
Typewritten Text

Martin
Typewritten Text
38*

Martin
Typewritten Text


DM luftgevar sittande

2022-03-26

Final Senior
1 Bjorn Johansson Kvistbro 105.6 104.3 106.4 106.0 422.3
2 Siri Englund Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb 103.4 105.1 104.1 104.0 416.6
3 Gustav Eriksson Lannas 104.3 105.1 103.2 103.4 416.0
4 Kennet Dahlberg Lannas 103.6 103.1 103.0 104.1 413.8
5 Martin Nilsson Kvistbro 102.7 104.2 103.1 103.8 413.8
6 Vincent Brodin Kvistbro 103.6 101.8 104.9 103.2 4135
7 Kerttu Kariniemi Lannas 102.1 102.8 102.4 104.0 411.3
8 Veronica Knutsson Lannas 103.3 102.0 100.8 101.8 407.9
9 Leif Selander Lannas 102.6 100.4 101.0 102.1 406.1

26 mars 2022 Tid 14:33

Orebro Lins Skyttesportférbund



DM luftgevar sittande
2022-03-26
Final Veteran

1 Aimo Pekkala Orero Gevar- och Skyttesport 105.5 106.2 104.9 106.0 422.6
2 Gunnar Thunell Orebro Gevér- och Skyttesport 105.2 104.0 104.4 105.3 418.9
3 Kurt Andersson Lannas 105.2 103.8 103.9 103.6 416.5
4 Jorun Knutsson Kvistbro 103.0 104.6 103.0 104.4 415.0
5 Kjell Jonsson Kumla 103.5 104.6 103.0 100.8 411.9
6 Hakan Engman Lindesberg 102.8 103.4 100.3 103.9 4104
7 Maria Larsson Kvistbro 98.9 101.2 100.8 101.0 401.9
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Orebro Lins Skyttesportférbund
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